OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA-PIATE ELIMINACJE W SEZONIE 2018/2019
Warszawa, 11.5.2019

Konkurencja 11
11.05.2019 - 11:36

Dziewczat, 100m grzbietowy

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

t UKASIAK, Michalina
KLECZEK, Janina
PIERZYNOWSKA, Blanka
SWIS, Wiktoria
KORDZIAK, Kinga
KONDRASIUK, Zofia
SECZKOWSKA, Réza
KICZYNSKA, Zuzanna
WYZYNSKA, Julia

9 GODLEWSKA, Pola

o

ONOOTHA,WNPE

Seria2z3

0 LOJEK, Zuzanna

1 NAWROCKA, Natalia

2 WOZNIAK, Hanna

3 TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ, Ewa
4 SKORYKOW, Lena

5 ZEJGLIC, Anna

6 SAMBORSKA, Dagmara

7 WOJTOWICZ, Natalia

8 BECZKO, Julia

9 WIECHACKA, Victoria

Seria3z3

1 KOCIKOWSKA, Wiktoria
2 KOWALSKA, Marta

3 LEWANDOWSKA, Alicja
4 KRAWCZYK, Ada

5 SEKLECKA, Maja

6 LESNIEWSKA, Olga

7 WACHOWSKA, Alicja

8 PROTIC, Antonija

Rok ur.

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

UKS Wilanowia

MKS Piaseczno

BUKS Warszawa

MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKP Warszawianka

UKS ,,Posejdon" Puttusk
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKP Warszawianka

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Wilanowia

MUKS Wodnik task
UKS Wilanowia

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Ostrobramska
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Wawer Warszawa
UKS Ostrobramska

KS Fenix Ozarow Mazowiecki

UKS Wilanowia

MUKS "Pietnastka"

SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

Mks Jagiellonka

UKS Wawer Warszawa
UKS Wilanowia

UKS Ostrobramska

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Swim Team Wilanow

1:31.84
1:30.13
1:24.00
1:22.95
1:22.17
1:.22.61
1:23.88
1:25.66
1:30.93
1:33.35

1:44.04
1:39.09
1:37.07
1:34.40
1:33.70
1:34.37
1:36.55
1:37.29
1:39.31
1:47.79

1:52.

55555555
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